

LUCKNOW SMART CITY LIMITED

Nagar Nigam Mukhyalaya, Trilokinath Marg, Lalbagh, Lucknow Phone: +91 522 2625960, e-mail: lkosmartcity@gmail.com



NIT No. _

Date: 18-11-2016

CORRIGENDUM

Global Notice Inviting Tender (GNIT) for Request of Proposal (RFP) for Selection of Project Management Consultant (PMC) for Assisting Lucknow Smart City Limited to Implement Smart City Proposals under Smart City Mission (SCM) in Lucknow City of Uttar Pradesh

Lucknow Smart City Limited (LSCL) had invited proposal for appointment of Project Management Consultant (PMC) for assisting LSCL to Implement smart city proposals under Smart city mission in Lucknow City upto 1500 hrs of 22.11.2016. After the Pre-bid meeting held on 05.11.2016, amended RFP has been uploaded on the notified website of Lucknow Municipal Corporation http://lmc.up.nic.in and http://localbodies.up.nic.in The date of submission of the RFP has been now extended upto 1500 Hrs of December 03, 2016 (03.12.2016) and the RFP (Part-A) shall be opened at 1600 Hrs of the same date in the Lalbagh office of Lucknow Municipal Corporation.

The other terms and conditions shall be as per the uploaded GNIT.

Chief Executive Officer Lucknow Smart City Limited